Licensed to Saginaw Valley State University
HY-TEK's Meet Manager 12/7/2019 06:45 PM
SVSU - MITS Meet #1 - 12/7/2019
SVSU Fieldhouse

Girls 60 Meter Dash

Results

MITS State Q: Q9 8.60
MITS FH: F 7.52 1/20/2018 Grace Stark, Unattached

NB Elite: $ 7.64

NB EElite: # 7.74
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#

Preliminaries

1 # 141 Burr, Leeah Unattached Q 7.77g 6
2 # 209 Laurencin, Aasia Unattached Q 7.88g 3
3 # 109 Jenkins, Olivia Unattached Q 7.95q 6
4 # 267 Royster, Demetria Unattached Q 7.96g 1
5 # 55 Williamson, Grace Unattached Q 8.07g 2
6 # 339 Jackson, Kaila Unattached Q 8.08g 5
7 # 212 Waldron, Nonah Unattached Q 8.09g 2
8 # 173 Rush, Kaitlynn Unattached Q 8.11g 1
9 # 210 Banks, N'Stajah Unattached Q0 8.12 8
10 # 31 Madison, Chaniya Unattached Q 8.12 3
11 # 323 Hawkins, Comari Unattached Q0 8.13 6
12 # 178 Clark, Nysja Unattached Q 8.14 1
13 # 92 Gray, Brooke Unattached Q 8.16 6
14 # 176 Daniel, Sarah Unattached Q0 8.18 1
15 # 287 Delbosque, Angeli Unattached Q 8.18 1
16 # 120 Roberts, Jocelyn Unattached Q 8.22 4
17 # 338 Graham, Jayla Unattached Q0 8.24 7
18 # 104 Sheard, Madison Unattached Q0 8.25 7
19 # 307 Jordan, Mia Unattached Q0 8.35 6
20 # 103 williams, MaKayla Unattached 0 8.39 7
21 # 184 Beal, Khloe Unattached Q 8.41 5
22 # 257 Davenport, Megan Unattached Q 8.45 5
23 # 328 Williams, Gabriel Unattached Q 8.46 7
24 # 283 Winget, McKinzie Unattached 8.61 3
25 # 105 Boedigheimer, Jor Unattached 8.73 2
26 # 26 Block, Ella Unattached 8.73 4
27 # 136 McQueen, Elizabet Unattached 8.75 7
28 # 14 Tisch, Alayna Unattached 8.78 2
29 # 96 Couch, Destinee Unattached 8.79 2
30 # 12 Leonhard, Catheri Unattached 8.83 3
31 # 228 Coen, Allison Unattached 8.84 3
32 # 312 Coronado, Themori Unattached 8.85 4
33 # 217 Fortier, Ana Unattached 8.85 5
34 # 43 Sanders, Diamond Unattached 8.88 4
35 # 150 Fush, Abby Unattached 8.91 1
36 # 78 Denver, Jessica Unattached 8.91 2
37 # 84 Benton, Caitlyn Unattached 8.95 3
38 # 160 Miller, Noelle Unattached 8.95 4
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35
114
127
162
170
306
134
333

76
334
316
142
271
230
197
274
284
154
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Marks, Amari
Cowles, Kynzee
Mayer, Madisyn
Freeman, Aidda
Matheny-Edgin, Al
Washington, Tanya
Hubbard, Sarah
Okunawo, Elizabet
Smith, Jasmine
Golab, Hannah
Dowling, Alyssa
Burr, Jordyn
Tubacki, Julia
Coleman, Sydnee
Costa, Sophia
Dickman, Zoe
Wall, Courtney
Farabaugh, Ryenn
Mitchell, Laila

Girls 60 Meter Dash

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Finals
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MITS State Q: Q 8.60
MITS FH: F 7.52 1/20/2018 Grace Stark, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 7.64
NB EElite: # 7.74
Name Year School Prelims
Finals
1 # 141 Burr, Leeah Unattached 7.77
2 # 339 Jackson, Kaila Unattached 8.08
3 # 209 Laurencin, Aasia Unattached 7.88
4 # 109 Jenkins, Olivia Unattached 7.95
5 # 212 Waldron, Nonah Unattached 8.09
6 # 267 Royster, Demetria Unattached 7.96
7 # 173 Rush, Kaitlynn Unattached 8.11
8 # 55 Williamson, Grace Unattached 8.07
Girls 400 Meter Dash
MITS State Q: Q 1:02.50
MITS FH: F 55.86 1/23/2016 Jewel Davis, Unattached
NB Elite: $ 56.54

NB EElite: # 57.19
Name

Year

School

Finals
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Roundtree, Jada
Vines, Chloe
Burr, Leeah
Jones, Jayla
Sullivan, Mackenz
Hawkins, Comari
Kennard, Kourtney
Todd, Tamyra

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

211

92
192

20
205
320
278
103

98
338
337
283
257
109
332

78

46
328
232
213
104
272
247
162
149
134
114
304
142
200
264
152
185
136
133

99
275
146
315
230

76
269

45
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Finney, Samari
Gray, Brooke
Roundtree, Morgan
Adams, Aidia
Edwards, China
Williams, Melia
Bickerdt, Lauren
Williams, MaKayla
Cowles, Kynnedee
Graham, Jayla
Johnson, Deajene
Winget, McKinzie
Davenport, Megan
Jenkins, Olivia
Carrigan, Sidney
Denver, Jessica
Greene, Bre
Williams, Gabriel
Miller, Faith
Chilton, LaNise
Sheard, Madison
Brandon, Alleta
Belmont, Mariah
Freeman, Aidda
Rakoczy, Sarah
Hubbard, Sarah
Cowles, Kynzee
Williams, Arrriel
Burr, Jordyn
Hicks, Mariah
Kim, Katie

Brown, Kaley

Foy, Mackenzie
McQueen, Elizabet
Sally, Sofiya
Collett, Grace
Dickman, Jaiden
Roberts, Amari
Abell, Jenna
Coleman, Sydnee
Smith, Jasmine
O'Neil, Jade
Mitchell, Laila

Girls 800 Meter Run

MITS State Q: Q 2:27.00

MITS FH: F 2:11.16 2/7
NB Elite: $ 2:14.30
NB EElite: # 2:15.90

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

/2015 Ersula

Year School

Farrow, Unattached

59.949Q 4
1:00.200 3
1:00.45Q 5
1:00.790 4
1:01.36Q 4
1:01.75Q 2
1:02.16Q 3
1:02.42Q0 4
1:03.05 3
1:03.36 6
1:04.21 3
1:04.25 1
1:04.72 2
1:04.77 5
1:04.79 5
1:05.04 2
1:05.93 5
1:06.20 6
1:06.40 6
1:06.44 7
1:07.69 6
1:08.03 7
1:08.11 7
1:09.06 8
1:09.17 7
1:09.26 1
1:09.31 6
1:09.56 5
1:11.20 8
1:12.67 5
1:13.13 3
1:13.61 7
1:13.77 3
1:14.19 7
1:14.21 6
1:16.00 7
1:16.43 8
1:16.70 8
1:17.27 8
1:18.69 8
1:18.80 8
1:19.58 7
1:27.89 8

2

Name
# 204
# 171

Jones, Jayla
Sullivan, Mackenz

Unattached
Unattached

2:21.820 1
2:28.67 1
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3 # 278 Bickerdt, Lauren Unattached
4 # 78 Denver, Jessica Unattached
5 # 115 Harberts, Jayden Unattached
6 # 98 Cowles, Kynnedee Unattached
7 # 112 Young, Laine Unattached
8 # 36 Marks, Jay Unattached
9 # 80 Krispin, Rekha Unattached
10 # 147 Muir, Brooklyn Unattached
11 # 247 Belmont, Mariah Unattached
12 # 317 Miles, Emon Unattached
13 # 205 Edwards, China Unattached
14 # 337 Johnson, Deajene Unattached
15 # 169 Newbould, Alexis Unattached
16 # 65 VanBuskirk, Kelce Unattached
17 # 275 Dickman, Jaiden Unattached
18 # 185 Foy, Mackenzie Unattached
19 # 93 Bennet, Clara Unattached
20 # 73 Anderson, Morgan Unattached
21 # 264 Kim, Katie Unattached
22 # 85 Moore, Katelyn Unattached
23 # 149 Rakoczy, Sarah Unattached
24 # 315 Abell, Jenna Unattached
25 # 254 Porter, LaJeanee' Unattached
26 # 270 Carn, Morgan Unattached
27 # 248 Vrable, Kaya Unattached
28 # 152 Brown, Kaley Unattached
29 # 158 Thill, Monica Unattached
30 # 139 Ruffin, Blake Unattached
Girls 1600 Meter Run
MITS State Q: Q 5:26.00
MITS FH: F 4:53.94 12/12/2015

NB Elite: $ 4:57.40
NB EElite: # 5:03.40

Name

Year School

Anna Jensen,

Unattached
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12 80
13 275
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Malczewski, Madel
Forsyth, Sarah
Baugh, Cookie
Young, Laine

Ash, Allison
Forsyth, Rachel
Clor, Madison
Wall, Chloe
Harberts, Jayden
Marks, Jay

Muir, Brooklyn
Krispin, Rekha
Dickman, Jaiden
Newbould, Alexis
Thomas, Emma
VanBuskirk, Kelce
Bennet, Clara

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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18 125

19 262
20 315
21 248
22 73

23
24
25
26
27

85
254
38
239
231
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Muxlow, Victoria
Hockley, Paige
Abell, Jenna
Vrable, Kaya
Anderson, Morgan
Moore, Katelyn
Porter, LaJeanee'
Kotecki, Angela
Daws, Chelsey
Spudowski, Amber

Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

MITS State Q: QO 11.00

MITS FH: F

8.25 1/6/2

NB Elite: $ 8.84
NB EElite: # 9.04

Name

018

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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Preliminaries

209
260
212
317
210
241

40
224
150
105

12
135

13 228
14 225
15 127
16 99
17 259
18 170

274

20 316
21 14
22 95
23 237

133
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Laurencin, Aasia
Scheffler, Kaia
Waldron, Nonah
Miles, Emon
Banks, N'Stajah
Carlyon, Lily
Newman, Gabriella
Freeman, Kaya
Fush, Abby
Boedigheimer, Jor
Leonhard, Catheri
Garcia, Erica
Coen, Allison
Rollins, Maya
Mayer, Madisyn
Collett, Grace
Munderloh, Libby
Matheny-Edgin, Al
Dickman, Zoe
Dowling, Alyssa
Tisch, Alayna
Chrisinske, Clair
Kieft, Madison
Sally, Sofiya

Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

MITS State Q: QO 11.00

MITS FH: F

8.25 1/6/2

NB Elite: $ 8.84
NB EElite: # 9.04

Name

018

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Grace Stark, Unattached

School

Prelims
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Girls 4x400 Meter

209
212
260
317
210

40
241
224

Wal
Sch
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Fre
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lyon, Lily
eman, Kaya

Laurencin, Aasia

a

Banks, N'Stajah
Newman,

lla

MITS State Q: Q

MITS FH:
NB Elite:
NB EElite:
School

:30.00
:49.06
:01.00
:05.00

F

$
#

1/20/201

Motor City
Motor City
Motor City
Michigan R
Mmtc ‘A’

Green Stee
Up North T

1 B 1
1 C 1
acers

1
C
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Girls High Jump

MITS State Q: Q

MITS FH:
NB Elite:
NB EElite:
Name

F 5-07
$ 5-06.50
# 5-05

2/4/2017

Year

Wil
Ber
Kie
Mil
Kim
Daw

Cor
Tho

Newman,

liamson, Gr
Gabrie
nier, Emma
ft, Madison
es, Emon

, Katie
s, Chelsey

onado,
mas, Emma

ace
lla

Leonhard, Catheri

Munderloh, Libby
Themori

MITS State Q: Q 10-00

MITS FH:
NB Elite:
NB EElite:
Name

5 Mal

F 12-10 1/
$ 12-06
# 11-08
loy, Brooke

Unattached 8.79 8.77$
Unattached 9.25 9.050
Unattached 9.11 9.110Q
Unattached 9.29 9.140
Unattached 9.67 9.610
Unattached 9.83 9.780
Unattached 9.80 9.830
Unattached 9.90 10.200
8 Motor City, Motor City
Seed Finals
4:02.22#
4:10.730
4:26.700
4:27.850
4:28.010
4:44.89
5:30.48
Isabel Anderson, Unattached
School Seed Finals
Unattached 5-06.00#
Unattached 5-04.000
Unattached 5-00.000
Unattached 4-09.00
Unattached 4-09.00
Unattached 4-06.00
Unattached 4-06.00
Unattached 4-03.00
Unattached 4-03.00
Unattached 4-03.00
Unattached NH
Landon Kemp, Unattached
School Seed Finals
Unattached 8-01.00



Unattached

6-07.00

2 # 274 Dickman, Zoe Unattached
Girls Long Jump
MITS State Q: Q 15-03
MITS FH: F 19-00.25 2/16/2019 Jada Meecham,

Year

School

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

18-09.50#
16-05.000
16-02.500
16-00.000
15-08.500
15-06.000
15-05.000
14-11.50
14-11.00
14-04.50
14-02.00
13-11.00
13-09.00
13-00.50
12-11.50
12-07.50
12-02.50

Finals

NB Elite: $ 19-00
NB EElite: # 18-03
Name
1 # 233 Jackson, Kennedy
2 # 238 Glover, Autumn
3 # 176 Daniel, Sarah
4 # 225 Rollins, Maya
5 # 267 Royster, Demetria
6 # 237 Kieft, Madison
7 # 3 Bernier, Emma
8 # 40 Newman, Gabriella
9 # 281 Fortune, Allisyn
10 # 160 Miller, Noelle
11 # 82 Hankins, Kaitlyn
12 # 26 Block, Ella
13 # 158 Thill, Monica
14 # 170 Matheny-Edgin, Al
15 # 312 Coronado, Themori
16 # 259 Munderloh, Libby
17 # 334 Golab, Hannah
Girls Shot Put
MITS State Q: Q 32-00
MITS FH: F 42-08 2/3/2
NB Elite: $ 41-06
NB EElite: # 38-09
Name
1 # 327 Bovenschen, Olivi
2 # 151 Coulter, Brooke
3 # 90 Ray, Jayden
4 # 56 Wilkins, Emilee
5 # 236 Bonter, Emilee
6 # 216 VanTol, Yvonne
7 # 84 Benton, Caitlyn
8 # 259 Munderloh, Libby
9 # 197 Costa, Sophia

Girls Weight Throw

MITS State

NB Elite:
NB EElite:

Name

Q0: 0 22-00
S 47-06
# 43-03

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

37-02.500
30-11.00
30-03.00
29-01.00
28-04.50
27-08.50
23-06.00
22-00.00
20-06.50

1 # 151

Coulter, Brooke

Unattached

45-09.00#



2

#

236

Bonter, Emilee

Boys 60 Meter Dash

Unattached 18-06.50

Jalen Ware, Unattached

MITS State Q: Q 7.35
MITS FH: F 6.79 1/20/
NB Elite: $ 6.94
NB EElite: # 7.04
Name
Preliminaries
1 # 16 Royster, Corey
2 # 33 Culpeper, Trevor
3 # 128 Muron II, William
4 # 34 Washington, Devel
5 # 177 Knight, Jeffrey
6 # 182 Gabaron, Leo
7 # 163 Duncan, Garrett
8 # 44 Brackett, Jamal
9 # 326 Jackson, Jaden
10 # 299 Kind, Xander
11 # 23 Heard, Shamar
12 # 108 McCaffrey, Owen
13 # 69 Hoven, Fletcher
14 # 179 Brooks, Syelis
15 # 28 Currie-Phillios,
16 # 261 Davis, Kevin
17 # 106 Patterson, Jaden
18 # 1 Brown, Jeremiah
19 # 157 Ross, Shane
20 # 289 Singh, Gabe
21 # 27 Rebh, Ryan
22 # 107 Clancy, Michael
23 # 58 Nobach, Joseph
24 # 53 Boscaglia, Anthon
25 # 295 Zamat, Youssef
26 # 266 May, Gabe
27 # 88 Patterson, Donova
28 # 181 Robinson, Ethan
29 # 329 Daniels, Gerald
30 # 313 Finnerty, Logan
31 # 288 Reuter-Gushow, No
32 # 175 Zondo, Jalen
33 # 165 Sprik, Landon
34 # 37 Henderson, Bryan
35 # 30 Evans, Tekeveiohn
36 # 298 Watson, Timothy
37 # 137 Thomas, Sam
38 # 265 Wallace, James
39 # 195 Flynn, Gavin
40 # 300 Buckner, James
41 # 202 Burr, Josiah
42 # 226 Jaymes, Jeremiah
#

246

Black, Shamar

School Seed Prelims H#
Unattached Q 7.099 5
Unattached Q 7.14q 2
Unattached Q0 7.23q 5
Unattached Q0 7.27q 1
Unattached Q 7.30g 7
Unattached Q 7.35g 1
Unattached 7.36g 2
Unattached 7.38qg 1
Unattached 7.38 7
Unattached 7.39 4
Unattached 7.42 4
Unattached 7.46 4
Unattached 7.48 3
Unattached 7.48 3
Unattached 7.52 2
Unattached 7.55 8
Unattached 7.56 1
Unattached 7.57 4
Unattached 7.58 1
Unattached 7.60 6
Unattached 7.60 1
Unattached 7.61 3
Unattached 7.61 1
Unattached 7.63 1
Unattached 7.65 7
Unattached 7.66 4
Unattached 7.67 5
Unattached 7.67 2
Unattached 7.70 7
Unattached 7.71 3
Unattached 7.73 6
Unattached 7.78 7
Unattached 7.78 3
Unattached 7.80 2
Unattached 7.80 2
Unattached 7.87 3
Unattached 7.92 8
Unattached 7.92 7
Unattached 7.93 3
Unattached 7.98 4
Unattached 8.03 6
Unattached 8.04 8
Unattached 8.20 7



44
45
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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303
276
25
71
285
75
214
161
268
87
2
123
235
29

Youngblood, Omarr
Monkkonen, Colin
Rotalier, Julien
Armstrong, Dawson
Perez, Nick
Stacy, Colin
Penn, Richard
Miller, Isaac
Bozeman, Isaiah
Benton, Myles
McCann, Sean
Keels, A'Mere
Tomanek, Luke
Johnson, Joshua

Boys 60 Meter Dash

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Jalen Ware,

School

Unattached

Prelims

Finals

MITS State Q: Q9 7.35
MITS FH: F 6.79 1/20/
NB Elite: $§ 6.94
NB EElite: # 7.04
Name
Finals
1 # 16 Royster, Corey
2 # 34 Washington, Devel
3 # 128 Muron II, William
4 # 33 Culpeper, Trevor
5 # 177 Knight, Jeffrey
6 # 163 Duncan, Garrett
7 # 44 Brackett, Jamal
8 # 182 Gabaron, Leo

Boys 400 Meter Dash

MITS State Q: Q 53.00

MITS FH: F 47.35
NB Elite:

S 49.34

NB EElite: # 50.09
Name

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

NN NN NN NN
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Finals
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Myers II, Tamaal
Davis, Kevin
Heslip, Thomas
Brooks, Syelis
Knight, Jeffrey
Singh, Gabe
Reuter-Gushow, No
Patterson, Donova
Delagdo, Joe
Jackson, Bryan
Jaymes, Joshua
Moore, Andrew
Arnold, Simon

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

NERFRPRWNEENDMNRPRPWWLWDNDRPRE



Unattached
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Finals
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14 # 122 Palmer, Thomas Unattached
15 # 175 Zondo, Jalen Unattached
16 # 13 Ancel, Johnny Unattached
17 # 336 Jannette, River Unattached
18 # 330 Wilson, Charlie Unattached
19 # 47 Ott, Darius Unattached
20 # 291 Miller, Justin Unattached
21 # 300 Buckner, James Unattached
22 # 124 Palmer, Benjamin Unattached
23 # 107 Clancy, Michael Unattached
24 # 198 Rettelle, Michael Unattached
25 # 295 Zamat, Youssef Unattached
26 # 137 Thomas, Sam Unattached
27 # 69 Hoven, Fletcher Unattached
28 # 265 Wallace, James Unattached
29 # 214 Penn, Richard Unattached
30 # 282 Lamey, Braxton Unattached
31 # 128 Muron II, William Unattached
32 # 166 Robishaw, Brady Unattached
33 # 226 Jaymes, Jeremiah Unattached
34 # 16 Royster, Corey Unattached
35 # 71 Armstrong, Dawson Unattached
36 # 276 Monkkonen, Colin Unattached
37 # 303 Youngblood, Omarr Unattached
38 # 285 Perez, Nick Unattached
39 # 246 Black, Shamar Unattached
40 # 243 Myers, Ayden Unattached
41 # 268 Bozeman, Isaiah Unattached
42 # 174 Tiernan, Elijah Unattached
43 # 235 Tomanek, Luke Unattached
Boys 800 Meter Run
MITS State Q: Q 2:04.50
MITS FH: F 1:53.80 2/7/2015 Drake Gauthier,
NB Elite: $ 1:54.70
NB EElite: # 1:56.50
Name Year School
1 # 68 Rankin, Jack Unattached
2 # 253 Gascho, Carlos Unattached
3 # 72 Seabase, Drew Unattached
4 # 309 Parker, Ethan Unattached
5 # 242 Papapolymerou, Pe Unattached
6 # 302 McClure, Tyler Unattached
7 # 131 Brunk, Carson Unattached
8 # 110 Kachnowski, Ryan Unattached
9 # 126 Hillard, Hunter Unattached
10 # 24 Dunne, Jimmy Unattached
11 # 79 Seitzinger, Eli Unattached
12 # 140 Moen, Cole Unattached
13 # 336 Jannette, River Unattached
14 # 286 Towns, Noah Unattached
15 # 202 Burr, Josiah Unattached
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
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116
214
196
198
203
288
138
145
137

77
294

91

69

86
121
107
314
194

Comfort, Dominic
Penn, Richard
Rettelle, Jacob
Rettelle, Michael
DenUyl, Brock
Reuter-Gushow, No
Pruzinsky, Ethan
Wartenberg, Jacob
Thomas, Sam
Parsons, Gregory
Illikman, Ryan
Farrell, Julian
Hoven, Fletcher
Moore, Andrew
Wildfong, Daniel
Clancy, Michael
Hall, Toby
Sigler, John

Boys 1600 Meter Run

MITS State Q: Q 4:33.00
MITS FH: F 4:15.28 12/

NB Elite:
NB EElite:

Name

$ 4:15.90
# 4:21.40

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

9/2017

Year School

N DNMNDNDMDDNDNDNDDNDDNDMDDNDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDDMNDDNDDNDDNDDND

Anthony Giannobile, Unattached
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Wright, Zach
Truszkowski, Cole
Gascho, Carlos
Wilson, Charlie
Parker, Ethan
Masterson, Scott
Brooks Jr., Terre
Lamey, Braxton
Craun, Jonathan
McClure, Tyler
Hersch, Carson
Cundy, Joshua
Harberts, Jacob
Cairney, Brendan
Papapolymerou, Pe
Kachnowski, Ryan
Brandon, Thomas
Farmer, Ferris
Brunk, Carson
Dietrich, Colton
Burr, Josiah
Comfort, Dominic
Dunne, Jimmy
Seitzinger, Eli
Rupard, Dennis
Towns, Noah

Moen, Cole

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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28 240

29 167
30 183
31 203
32 196

33
34
35

77
172
138
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36 48
37 297
38 145
39 187
40 17
41 294
42 86
43 314
44 263
45 121
46 83

Hobson, Chase
Sullivan, Owen
Nelson, Ryan
DenUyl, Brock
Rettelle, Jacob
Parsons, Gregory
Ramsey, Gavin
Pruzinsky, Ethan
Walters, Colton
Maldonado, Elieze
Wartenberg, Jacob
Murphy, David
Snay, Brewer
Illikman, Ryan
Moore, Andrew
Hall, Toby
Hockley, Wyatt
Wildfong, Daniel
Hammis, Gage

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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MITS State Q: Q 9.25

Pr

elims

MITS FH: F 7.99 2/3/2

NB Elite: $ 8.24

NB EElite: # 8.34

Name

Preliminaries

1 # 182 Gabaron, Leo
2 # 157 Ross, Shane
3 # 50 Allen, Logan
4 # 308 You, Seunga Jae
5 # 27 Rebh, Ryan
6 # 106 Patterson, Jaden
7 # 322 Veitengruber, Jor
8 # 48 Walters, Colton
9 # 132 Zamora, Isaac
10 # 101 Aldrich, William
11 # 303 Youngblood, Omarr
12 # 244 Colpaert, Lucas
13 # 245 Colpaert, Joshua

Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

MITS State Q: QO 9.25

MITS FH: F 7.99

NB Elite: $§ 8.24
NB EElite: # 8.34

Name

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Liam Mather,

School

Unattached

Prelims

F

inals

Finals
1 # 182
2 # 50

Gabaron, Leo
Allen, Logan

Unattached
Unattached
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Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
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Motor City, Motor City

3 # 157 Ross, Shane
4 # 308 You, Seunga Jae
5 # 27 Rebh, Ryan
6 # 106 Patterson, Jaden
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
MITS State Q: Q 3:42.00
MITS FH: F 3:20.79 2/3/2018
NB Elite: $ 3:25.00
NB EElite: # 3:28.00
School
1 16 Ways 'A'
2 Snow Dogs TC 'A'
3 Mmtc 'A'
4 Up North TC 'A'
5 Dow 'A'
6 Green Steel 'A'
7 Up North TC 'B'
8 Mmtc 'B'
Boys High Jump
MITS State Q: Q 6-00
MITS FH: F 6-06 12/20/2014
NB Elite: $§ 6-07
NB EElite: # 6-05

Name

Year

Kolton Havanagh, Unattached

School

Finals
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252
166
291
137

Leedom, Tylor
Nelson, Jalen
Alfred, Jayden

Saje, Justin

Robinson, Ethan
Guerrero, Matthew
Walters, Colton

Rebh, Ryan

Spires, Collin
Robishaw, Brady
Miller, Justin

Thomas, Sam

Boys Pole Vault

MITS State

Q: QO 13-03

MITS FH: F 15-03
NB Elite: $ 15-06
NB EElite: # 14-09

Name

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Gabriel Bullis,

School

Unattached

6-05.00#
6-03.000Q
6-01.009Q
6-01.000Q
5-09.00
5-09.00
5-06.00
5-06.00
5-03.00
NH
NH
NH

1 # 101 Aldrich, William
2 # 6 Malloy, Logan

Unattached
Unattached

10-00.00

7-07.00



Boys Long Jump

MITS State Q: Q 20-00
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

MITS FH: F 22-09 2/16/2019

NB Elite: $ 22-10

NB EElite: # 22-03

Name Year School

# 44 Brackett, Jamal Unattached
# 32 Alfred, Jayden Unattached
# 58 Nobach, Joseph Unattached
# 108 McCaffrey, Owen Unattached
# 181 Robinson, Ethan Unattached
# 117 Saje, Justin Unattached
# 288 Reuter-Gushow, No Unattached
# 252 Spires, Collin Unattached
# 33 Culpeper, Trevor Unattached
# 291 Miller, Justin Unattached
# 137 Thomas, Sam Unattached
# 71 Armstrong, Dawson Unattached
# 54 Guerrero, Matthew Unattached
# 165 Sprik, Landon Unattached
# 42 Masterson, Scott Unattached
# 30 Evans, Tekeveiohn Unattached
# 34 Washington, Devel Unattached
# 75 Stacy, Colin Unattached
# 161 Miller, Isaac Unattached
# 220 Ross, Hans Christ Unattached

Boys Shot Put

MITS State Q: Q 46-06
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MITS FH: F 58-11 2/3/2018
NB Elite: $ 56-06
NB EElite: # 51-09
Name Year School
# 321 Mohr, Brant Unattached
# 61 Gulliver, Kyle Unattached
# 251 Wagner, Michael Unattached
# 313 Finnerty, Logan Unattached
# 208 Dewell, Nicholas Unattached
# 58 Nobach, Joseph Unattached
# 168 Maeder, Cade Unattached
# 148 Jackson, Bryan Unattached
Boys Weight Throw
MITS State Q: Q 36-00
MITS FH: F 56-08.50 1/12/2019
NB Elite: $ 62-00
NB EElite: # 56-09

Name

Year School

Jack Boyle, Unattached

21-02.750
20-09.000
20-04.750
19-09.50
19-08.50
19-04.75
18-10.00
18-04.00
18-01.25
18-00.75
17-05.00
17-03.75
16-09.50
16-06.25
16-05.25
15-07.50
15-01.75
15-00.00
14-11.00
14-04.75

40-01.00
39-07.00
37-10.00
35-02.00
33-08.00
31-04.00
28-02.00
25-06.00

Demetrius Miller, Unattached



1 # 321 Mohr, Brant Unattached 50-06.000Q



